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BEDIVERE INSURANCE COMPANY  

(IN LIQUIDATION) 

 

MASTER SERVICE LIST 

AS OF JUNE 28, 2024 

  

 

Counsel for the Statutory Liquidator of Bedivere Insurance Company: 

 

Michael J. Broadbent, Esq. 

mbroadbent@cozen.com 

Cozen O’Connor 

One Liberty Place 

1650 Market Street, Suite 2800 

Philadelphia, PA  19103 

(215) 665-4732 

 

 

NON-PARTIES: 

 

Counsel for Pennsylvania Property & Casualty Insurance Guaranty Association (PPCIGA): 

 

H. Marc Tepper, Esq. 

marc.tepper@bipc.com  

Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC 

Two Liberty Place 

50 South 16th Street, Suite 3200 

Philadelphia, PA  19102 

(215) 665-3864 

(215) 665-8760 (Fax) 

 

Counsel for Colgate-Palmolive Co.: 

 

Adam Budesheim, Esquire  

abudesheim@mccarter.com 

Gregory Horowitz, Esquire 

ghorowitz@mccarter.com 

David Kane, Esquire  

dkane@mccarter.com 

McCarter & English, LLP 

Four Gateway Center 

100 Mulberry Street 

Newark, NJ  07102 
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(973) 622-4444 

(973) 624-7070 (Fax) 

  

Joann Lytle, Esquire 

jlytle@mccarter.com 

McCarter & English, LLP 

1600 Market Street, Suite 3900 

Philadelphia, PA  19103 

(215) 979-3800 

(215) 979-3899 (Fax) 

 

Counsel for Dickinson College: 

Michael T. Traxler, Esq. 

mtt@saxtonstump.com  

Saxton & Stump 

4250 Crums Mill Road, Suite 201  

Harrisburg, PA  17112 

(717) 941-1216 

717) 547-1900 (Fax) 

 

Counsel for Atlantic Specialty Insurance Company: 

 

Paul M. Hummer, Esquire 

Paul.hummer@saul.com 

Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr LLP 

1500 Market Street, 38th Floor 

Philadelphia PA  19102 

(215) 972-7777 

(215) 972-7725 (Fax) 

 

Counsel for Celanese Corporation: 

 

William F. Greaney, Esquire 

wgreaney@cov.com 

Scott J. Levitt, Esquire 

slevitt@cov.com  

Covington & Burling LLP 

850 Tenth Street, N.W. 

Washington, DC  20001 

(202) 662-6000 

(202) 662-6291 (Fax) 

 
 

Counsel for American Casualty Company of Reading, PA, Columbia Casualty Company, 

Continental Casualty Company, CAN Casualty Company of California, The Continental Insurance 
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Company, National Fire Insurance Company of Hartford, as successor-in-interest to 

Transcontinental Insurance Company, Transportation Insurance Company: 

 

Pamela Dunlop Gates, Esquire 

Pamela.dunlopgates@cna.com 

CNA Coverage Litigation Group 

Plaza of the Americas 

700 North Pearl Street, Suite 450 

Dallas, TX  75201 

(214) 220-5921 

(214) 336-8229 (Remote Working Direct) 

(214) 775-4124 (Fax) 

 

Melissa A. Cornibe, Esquire 

Melissa.cornibe@cna.com 

CNA Coverage Litigation Group 

Three Radnor Corporate Center  

100 Matsonford Road, Suite 200 

Radnor, PA  19087 

(610) 964-5828 

 

Counsel for Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc.: 

 

Sommer Ross, Esquire 

SLRoss@duanemorris.com 

Duane Morris LLP 

1201 North Market Street, Suite 501 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

(302) 657-4951 

(302) 657-4901 (Fax) 

 

Counsel for Archdiocese of New Orleans:   

 

Abraham J. Rein, Esq. 

arein@postschell.com  

Post & Schell, P.C.  

4 Penn Center 

1600 John F. Kennedy Blvd. 

Philadelphia, PA  19103-2808 

(215) 587-1057 

(215) 587-1444 (Fax) 

 

 

 

Counsel for Plaintiff F.B. 
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Ana Kull, Esq. 

akull@levylaw.com  

Madeleine Skaller, Esq. 

mskaller@levylaw.com  

Levy Konigsberg, LLP 

605 Third Ave., 33rd Fl 

New York, NY  10158 

(212) 605-6200 

(212) 605-6290 (Fax) 

 

Counsel for Pennsylvania Assigned Claim Plan 

 

Jason M. Banonis, Esq. 

jmbanonis@mdwcg.com 

Marshall Dennehey 

620 Freedom Business Center 

Suite 300 

King of Prussia, PA  19406 

(610) 354-8250 

(610) 354-8299 (Fax) 

(484)895-2338 (Direct Dial) 

 

 

Interested Non-Party 

 

Steven B. Davis, Esq. 

SBDavis@duanemorris.com 

Duane Morris LLP 

30 South 17th Street 

Philadelphia, PA  19103-4196 

(215) 979-1275 
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